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Women / XS / N/A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jyntrae McPherson1305
CCGI

8.600 9.100 8.8008.650 35.150
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Priscilla Cervantes1302
CCGI

8.350 9.000 9.1008.400 34.850
5T 3T 6T 1 2 

2 

Corina Feenstra1304
CCGI

8.450 9.300 8.3008.700 34.750
4 1 1T 6 3 

3 

Macie Vieira1307
CCGI

8.500 9.000 8.3508.500 34.350
2T 3T 5 5 4 

4 

Mackenzie Ruiz1306
CCGI

8.350 8.900 8.6008.400 34.250
5T 5 6T 3 5 

5 

Grace Castro1301
CCGI

8.500 8.400 8.4508.700 34.050
2T 7 1T 4 6 

6 

Annaileen DeSantiago1303
CCGI

7.700 8.800 7.9008.550 32.950
7 6 4 7 7 

7 
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